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Scholarship Application and Approval by Gender

Female Male

127

52

119

45
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Scholarship Application and Approval by Service

Pre In

108

71

95

69

Scholarship Application Scholarship Approval

Scholarship Application and Approval by Sponsorship

Government
of Seychelles

Part Finance Foreign
Scholarship

Not Stated

162

12 4 1

149

11 4
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Scholarship Application and Approval by Study Mode

On Campus Distance Learning Blended

161

17
1

148

16
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Scholarship Application and Approval by Education Level

Diploma Degree Master

4

122

53

4

108

52
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Sholarship Application

179

Scholarship Application  - 2020

Sholarship Approval

164
Approval Rate

91.6%

Scholarship Application and Approval by Priority Level

1 2 3 5 Not on the
Priority List

71

34

49

1

24

71

32

49

1
11
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Training Cost by Venue Country

Continent Scholarship Approval Training Cost
 

Training Cost %

Africa
Europe
North America
Asia
Australia

114
29
7
9
5

SR44,168,754.69
SR25,326,920.04
SR12,622,874.86
SR7,378,763.47
SR5,369,611.49

46.56%
26.70%
13.31%
7.78%
5.66%

Total 164 SR94,866,924.55 100.00%

Approved Scholarship Training Cost by Study

Mode

On Campus Distance
Learning

SR88,959,854.93

SR5,907,069.62

Approved Scholarship Training Cost by

Sponsorship

Government of
Seychelles

Part Finance Foreign
Scholarship

SR84,202,478.48

SR8,365,067.02 SR2,299,379.05

Approved Scholarship Training Cost by Education Level

Diploma Degree Master

SR1,245,480.26

SR72,328,299.40

SR21,293,144.89

Approved Scholarship Training Cost by Service

Pre In

SR69,882,978.92

SR24,983,945.63

Approved Scholarship Training Cost by Priority Level

1 2 3 5 Not on the
Priority List

SR34,844,903.33

SR21,087,303.41

SR29,464,236.82

SR524,900.00

SR8,945,580.99
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Scholarship Application and Approval by Training Area

Accountancy

Air Transport

Architecture and Town Planning

Business Management

Civil Engineering

Computer Science

Design

Economics

Education Management

Environmental Management

Fisheries

Graphic and Audio-Visual Arts

Hotel and Catering

Law

Life Sciences

Medical Services

Medicine

Non-Vocational Subject

Public Enterprise Management

Social Work

Theology

Trades Engineering

Vocational

8

2

1

53

2

13

1

2

26

10

1

1

1

10

1

5

17

12

1

8

1

2

1

7

48

1

11

8

9

7
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Scholarship Application and Approval by Venue

Seychelles

United Kingdom

Cuba

Malaysia

Australia

Hungary

China

Mauritius

Switzerland

Armenia

Canada

Czech Republic

France

Kenya

Namibia

New Zealand

Scotland

Serbia

Slovakia

United Arab Emirates

122

18

6

6

5

5

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

111
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